A. CERTIFICATED PERSONNEL

1. Approve Appointments, Changes of Status, Leaves of Absence and Terminations.

APPOINTMENTS:

ADMINISTRATIVE:

Name
Ewing, Veronica

TEMPORARY:
Name

Acuna De Haro, Joel
Allison, Kristin
Amin, Shabnam
Ammons, Floyd
Blanding, Aaron
Bustamante, Elia
Davis, Alison

Deol, Ramanpreet
Fazio, Carlo
Ferrera, Robert
Giles, Polly
Goodall, Ruby

Hill, Melissa
Kemerling, Danessa
Kong, Wynne
Kosters, Carrie
Littlefield, Sarah
Lockwood, Amanda
Madieros, Marcos
Mohammad, Saeadah
Nawim, Sarwia (Sara)
Newcome, Regina
Nunley, Stephen
Pohyar, Michael
Rodgers, Ava
Santillano, Rose
Stern, Ward
Uhland, Mary
Verdile, Kristina
Wilson, Tiffany
Yamamoto, Sydney
Lucariello, Gina
Tran, Thao

Sargent, Vickie
Hinke, Jacqueline
Cohen, Minami

Position#  Position/Site

191281 Coordinator, College and Career Readiness/Ed Services
Position#  Position/Site

310013 Counselor/Tennyson

015424 SLP/Faith Ringgold/Key Academy
191300 Math/Tennyson

191021 Math/Hayward

016024 SDC/STP(Autism)/Winton
892195 5" DLI/Burbank

900038 Science/Longwood

510132 Chemistry/Mt. Eden

892254 Instrumental Music/Bret Harte/Schafer Park/Fairview
330135 Soc.Sci/ELA/Chavez

520528 5" SEI/Bowman

510111 Soc.Sci/Hayward

320040 SDC Mod/Sev/Tyrrell
100095 K SEIl/Treeview/Bidwell
015041 5" SE1/Longwood

892500 Core ELA/Soc.Sci/Chavez
520429 3" SEI/Eden Gardens

520440 1* SEl/Cherryland

520430 2" BILI/Tyrrell

015429 2"%-3" SE1/Glassbrook
892313 Science/Bret Harte

892502 Core Math/Science/Chavez
330047 English/Winton

510122 PE/Hayward

191483 Core Math/Science7/Chavez
520146 6" SEI/Eden Gardens

111160 English/Tennyson

511504 English/Tennyson

510965 Soc.Sci/Tennyson

380043 DHH/Fairview

101145 1% SE1/Strobridge

016049 Chemistry/Earth Sci/Mt. Eden
016054 K SEI/Bowman

016050 TOSA — PD Specialist/Muir
520102 6" SEI

900083 Music/Fairview

900068 Music/Faith Ringgold



LEAVES OF ABSENCE:

Name

Alcala Mosley, Mishana
Fleming, Danielle
Hoang, ThuVan

Hoang, ThuVan

Lai, Paul

Levine, Veronique

Levine, Veronique
Lopez, Lourdes
Ocasio, Evelyn

Peugnet, Sonia
Romero-Rodrigues,
Noemi

Taylor, Susan
Velo-Egonmwan,
Miroslaba
Zepeda, Yolanda
Root, Michelle
Root, Michelle
Hebert, Trudi
Brash, Frank

Hoang, Thuvan
Hoang, Thuvan

RESIGNATIONS:
Name

Baylon, Hamilton
Benson, Jillene
Habarakada, Ivy
Hawkins-McCray,
Shelley

Izumizaki, Edward
Jones, Michele
Kaur, Amarjit
Luria, Irit

Mills Jr., Warren
Park, Samuel
Reed, Angela
Roman, Bray
Sandven, Jodi

Wu, Irene

Position  Position/Site Effective Date
520103 1% SEl/Lorin Eden 08/25/2015-11/06/2015
015030  TSA(M/S)/SpEd 08/01/2015-06/20/2016
015065 2" SEl/Cherryland 08/24/2015-10/05/2015
015065 2" SEl/Cherryland 10/06/2015-12/18/2015
100061  TSA/Ed Dept. 08/25/2015-06/16/2016
111210 PRT/Bowman 06/15/2015-08/16/2015
111210 PRT/Bowman 08/17/2015-06/17/2016
900018  Prep Science/Burbank 08/24/2015-06/15/2016
180015  Principal/Ruus 09/10/2015-09/25/2015
520658 3" DLI/Burbank 08/24/2015-10/06/2015
519999 2" DLI/Burbank 08/24/2015-06/15/2016
910045  Prep Music/Cherryland 08/24/2015-06/15/2016
990105 TSA/Stud. Serv. 08/25/2015-11/01/2015
111209  ELL Specialist/Bowman  08/24/2015-06/15/2016
111495  TSA/Harder 10/05/2015-11/20/2015
111495  TSA/Harder 11/30/2015-12/18/2015
892330  Math/Hayward 08/24/2015-06/15/2016
380063  SpEd SDC NSH/Palma 08/24/2015-09/21/2015
Ceia
015065 2" SEl/Cherryland 08/24/2015-10/23/2015
015065 2" SEl/Cherryland 10/26/2015-12/18/15
Position# Position/Site Effective Date
550050 Teacher — Adult Ed Hourly 09/04/2015
191244 1% SEI/Eden Gardens 07/17/2015
520073 6" BILI/Cherryland 08/13/2015
520440 1% SEl/Cherryland 06/30/2015
892313 Science/Bret Harte 08/18/2015
015021 4-6 SDC/Highland 08/10/2015
7317 Social Science/Mt. Eden 09/02/2015
380213 SpEd Speech Therapist/MLK  08/31/2015
520146 6" SEI/Eden Gardens 08/17/2015
111490 4" SEI/Chavez 06/11/2015
191249 3" SEI/Longwood 07/23/2015
510122 PE/Hayward 08/06/2015
330135 7 Core Eng/Soc. Sci/Chavez  06/11/2015
240064 Lead Credentials Tech/HR 09/11/2015

Percent  Reason
100% Child Care
80% Personal
100% Maternity
100% Child Care
80% Personal
100% Health

Related
80% Child Care
20% Personal
100% Health

Related
100% Maternity
20% Job Share
20% Personal
100% Maternity
50% Job Share
100% Maternity
100% Child Care
20% Child Care
100% Family

Care
100% Maternity
100% Child Care
Reason

Other Employment
Personal
Relocating

Other Employment

Relocating

Other Employment
Personal
Retirement
Retirement
Relocating

Other Employment
Other Employment
Personal
Retirement



WAIVERS:

Name Position#  Position/Site Percent
Verdile, Kristina 510965 Social Science/Tennyson 100%

Education Code No. 44263 allows the holder of a teaching credential to serve, by resolution of the governing board
and with the consent of the teacher, in a departmentalized class if the teacher has completed 18 semester hours of
course work, or 9 upper division or graduate semester hours of coursework or a multiple subject class if he or she
holds at least 60 semester hours equally distributed among the four areas of a diversified major. Approve the above
teachers to teach out of their authorized area for the 2015-2016 school year.

Name Position # Position/Site Percent
Brookens, Benjamin 900050 PE/Schafer Park 100%

Education Code No. 44256(b) allows, by resolution of the governing board, the holder of a Multiple Subject or
Standard Elementary teaching credential to teach, with his or her consent, any subject in departmentalized classes
below grade 9 if the teacher has completed 12 semester units, or 6 upper division or graduate semester units, in the
subject taught. Approve the above teachers to teach out of their authorized credential area for the 2015-2016 school
year.



B. CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

1. Approve Appointments, Changes of Status, Leaves of Absence and Terminations.

APPOINTMENTS:

PROBATIONARY:

Name
Adams, Danielle

Aguilar, Omar
Alvarez, Laura
Azpeitia, Jessica
Brown, Yolanda
Caceres, Rose

De la Paz Orozco,
Maria

Dickson, Michelle
Flores, Elvia

Gayton Garcia, Susana
Gillies, Kimberly
Jacskson, Larry

Lee, Nikeisha

Rasuli, Hamed
Roberts, Charles
Rosales, Marcela
Servin-Narez, Vianey
Siegel, Rachel

Steele, Leeanna

PROMOTION:
Name

Cosby, Kimberly
Lacombe, Annamarie
Navarro, Melissa
Pena, Yelitza

NEW POSITION:

Name
Reliford, William

Position#  Class/Site

270051 College-Career Center Tech/
Hayward High

191506 Community Liaison (Migrant)/
Hayward High

510920 Facility Control Operator/
M&O

510403 Receptionist/Superintendent’s
Office

101318 School Bus Driver/
Transportation

191312 CNA/Hayward High

270052 College-Career Center
Tech/Tennyson

191260 SIP Assistant/Faith Ringgold

015417 Para SH/SIAC

240114 School Support Secretary/
Tennyson

510323 School Bus Driver/
Transportation

015115 Para SH/Cherryland

290196 CNA/Ochoa

016027 Operational Services
Supervisor/M&O

890165 Chief Facilities Officer/M&O

892318 Library Media Tech/Burbank

015352 Attendance Clerk/Schafer Park

016044 Field Supervisor/Child
Nutrition

015328 School Bus Driver/
Transportation

Position#  Class/Site

240068 Registrar/Tennyson

191164 Lead Attendance Clerk/
Hayward High

191056 Para Bilingual/Hayward

990076 Coordinator, Student & Parent
Support Programs

Position#  Class/Site

990053 YEP Ops Supervisor/Ruus

Effective
Date
08/26/2015

08/26/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
08/24/2015

08/26/2015
08/26/2015

08/26/2015
08/26/2015
08/18/2015

08/24/2015

08/27/2015
08/26/2015
08/05/2015

09/21/2015
08/26/2015
08/27/2015
08/31/2015

08/24/2015

Effective
Date
08/03/2015
08/19/2015

08/26/2015
07/23/2015

Effective
Date
08/21/2015

Range
AEOTE/16

SEIU/15
SEIU/16
AEOTE/9
SEIU/22

SEIU/11
AEOTE/16

AEOTE/9
SEIU/16
AEOTE/11

SEIU/22

SEIU/16
SEIU/11
SUPV/15

ACSA/AB
AEOTE/16
AEOTE/13
SUPV/19

SEIU/22

Range
AEOQOTE/15

AEOTE/17

SEIU/15
ACSA/DD

Range
SUPV/6

Reason
Replacement

Replacement
Replacement
Replacement
Replacement

Replacement
Replacement

Replacement
New position
Replacement

Replacement

Replacement
Replacement
New position

Measure L

Replacement
Replacement
New position

Replacement

Reason
Replacement
Replacement

Replacement
Replacement

Reason
Voluntary
Demotion



SUBSTITUTES:

Name Position#  Class/Site

Elgar, Sonia 800000 Budget/Fiscal Analyst/Business

Gamino-Landa, Ana 610202 YEP Leader/Various

Gravette, Joan 800000 Budget/Fiscal Analyst/Business

Jones, Denine 610201 Para SH/Various

Martin-Correa, 800000 Office Assistant/CWA

Carmen

McGee, Pamela 610201 Para SH/Various

Sandoval, Madison 610220 Para SH-HC/Various

Segal, Rinah 610200 Para SE/Various

Wilson, Daniel 610201 Para SH/Various

EXEMPT POSITIONS:

MISCELLANEOUS:

Name Position#  Class/Site

Arzate, Adrianna 990000 Noon Supervisor/Glassbrook

Balori, Ameera 620003 Noon Supervisor/East Ave.

Barraza, Nancy 990000 Noon Supervisor/Harder

Carija, Mary 990000 Noon Supervisor/Longwood

Carrabello, Christina 990000 Noon Supervisor/Southgate

Chavez, Maira 990000 Noon Supervisor/Faith
Ringgold

Franklin, Wytellis 990000 Noon Supervisor/Fairview

Glover, Cynthia 990000 Noon Supervisor/Stonebrae

Granados, Mary 990000 Noon Supervisor/Fairview

Hernandez, MariCruz 990000 Noon Supervisor/Longwood

Hernandez, Velia 620005 Noon Supervisor/Eldridge

Leon-Tunon, Judith 620003 Noon Supervisor/East Ave.

Lopez, Shellaling 101101 Tester/SIAC

Mejia, Jazmina 990000 Noon Supervisor/Southgate

Ochoa/Luz 990000 Noon Supervisor/Faith
Ringgold

Peretz, Hila 622000 Psychologist Intern/Special Ed

Prakash, Francis 990000 Noon Supervisor/Glassbrook

Robles, Gary 620003 Noon Sueprvisor/East Ave.

Rodriguez, Rocio 101102 Tutor/Hayward Adult

Silva, Maria 990000 Noon Supervisor/Tyrrell

Suydam, Patricia 620015 Noon Supervisor/Park

Torres-Ortiz, Vivian 990000 Noon Supervisor/Tyrrell

Vasquez, Lisa 990000 Noon Supervisor/Harder

Zapeda, Martha 990000 Noon Supervisor/Schafer Park

CHANGES OF STATUS

CHANGE OF CALENDAR:

Name Position#  Class/Site

Morris, Maisha 015382 Bus Driver/From School Year

to Year Round

Effective
Date
08/17/2015
07/22/2015
08/10/2015
08/26/2015
07/02/2015

08/26/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015

Effective
Date
08/26/2015
07/24/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015

08/26/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015
08/03/2015
07/24/2015
07/22/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015

08/26/2015
08/26/2015
07/24/2015
07/09/2015
08/26/2015
07/20/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015

Effective
Date
07/20/2015

Range
ACSA/Y

SUB/6
ACSA/Y
SUB/17
SUB/5

SUB/17
SUB/21
SUB/13
SUB/17

Range
EXEMPT/2

EXEMPT/2
EXEMPT/2
EXEMPT/2
EXEMPT/2
EXEMPT/2

EXEMPT/2
EXEMPT/2
EXEMPT/2
EXEMPT/2
EXEMPT/2
EXEMPT/2
EXEMPT/5
EXEMPT/2
EXEMPT/2

EXEMPT/6
EXEMPT/2
EXEMPT/2
EXEMPT/4
EXEMPT/2
EXEMPT/2
EXEMPT/2
EXEMPT/2
EXEMPT/2

Range
SEIU/22

Reason

As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed

As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed

Reason

As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed

As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed

As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed
As needed

Reason
Bus driver bidding
process



LOCATION CHANGE:

Class/Site

Name Position#
Beckford, Karen 990048
Camacho, Sean 101277
Castillo, Vicente 015404
Clarin, Luz 240092
Cortez, Lydia 111124
Dominguez-Wright, 191048
Maria

Grgurina, Peter 191497
Gullette, Aquisha 511948
Harrell, Isaac 101278
Higares, James 111220
Hines, Penelope 191394
James, Margaret 890231
Jones, Rose 511717
Maravilla, Juan 101202
Morales, Javier 510956
Rodriguez, David 101282
Sanzeri, Michael 101274
Schuchard, Andrew 015195
Sowels, Danean 101182
Taper, Paula 990058

RECALL FROM LAYOFF:

Name

Position#

YEP Ops Supervisor/From Bret
Harte to Eldridge

Sr. Custodian/From Mt. Eden
to Ochoa

Custodian/From Bowman to
John Muir

Library Media Tech/From
Lorin Eden to Ochoa

Para SH/From Helen Turner to
SIAC

Para SH/From Itinerant to Faith
Ringgold

Para SH/From Hayward Adult
to Eden Gardens

CNA/From Bret Harte to
Cherryland

Sr. Custodian/From Cherryland
to Tyrrell

Para SH/From Highland to
Bowman

CNA/From Burbank to
Cherryland

CNA/From Cherryland to
Winton

CNA/From Cherryland to
Burbank

Custodian/From John Muir to
Bowman

Para SH/From Helen Turner to
SIAC

Sr. Custodian/From Ochoa to
Mt. Eden

Sr. Custodian/From Tyrrell to
Cherryland

Para SH/From ltinerant to
Highland

Para SH/From Faith Ringgold
to Schafer Park

YEP Ops Supervisor/From
HUB to Ochoa

Class/Site

Carney, Thomas 101256

Sr. Custodian/Eden Gardens

Effective
Date
07/22/2015
08/06/2015
07/20/2015
08/21/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015
08/07/2015
08/24/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015
07/20/2015
08/26/2015
08/06/2015
08/07/2015
08/26/2015
08/26/2015

07/27/2015

Effective
Date
08/26/2015

Range
SUPV/6

SEIU/20
SEIU/18
AEOTE/16
SEIU/16
SEIU/16
SEIU/16
SEIU/11
SEIU/20
SEIU/16
SEIU/11
SEIU/11
SEIU/11
SEIU/18
SEIU/16
SEIU/20
SEIU/20
SEIU/16
SEIU/16

SUPV/6

Range
SEIU/20

Reason
Admin Transfer

Admin Transfer
Admin Transfer
Admin Transfer
Admin Transfer
Admin Transfer
Admin Transfer
Admin Transfer
Admin Transfer
Admin Transfer
Admin Transfer
Admin Transfer
Admin Transfer
Admin Transfer
Admin Transfer
Admin Transfer
Admin Transfer
Admin Transfer
Admin Transfer

Admin Transfer

Reason
Recall



LEAVES OF ABSENCE:

Name
Arce, Alba

Carrillo, Danile
Collier, Tonette
Colyer, Kristy
Johnson, Lisa
Juarez-Fregoso, Nora
Kuchta, Ronald
Macedo, Celeste
Moreno, Ruby
Pedraza, Cristalina
Stephen, Jennifer
Surjan, Neelam
Vidal-Gonzalez, Lucia
Voong, Penh

Wilson, Darnell

TERMINATIONS:

Employee Number
20471

Position#  Class/Site

470071 Facilities Control
Operator/M&O

101257 Sr. Custodian/Treeview

290180 SKO/Fairview

250002 Executive Assistant-Personnel
Commission/HR

240016 Attendance Clerk/Eden
Gardens

240050 Office SpecialisttM&O

480011 Electronics Tech/M&O

510955 Para SH/Eden Gardens

260024 Para SE/Ochoa

111448 Community Liaison/Hayward
Adult

015186 Personnel Operations Tech/HR

015129 Para SH/East Ave.

101242 Custodian/M&O

410048 Computer Center
Tech/Hayward Adult

111193 YEP Leader/Strobridge

Position# Effective Date

015387 09/17/2015

Effective
Date
08/17/2015-
10/03/2015
06/27/2015-
08/20/2015
08/26/2015-
09/21/2015
09/21/2015-
12/04/2015
08/25/2015-
09/20/2015
08/04/2015-
11/02/2015
08/03/2015-
08/21/2015
08/26/2015-
09/20/2015
08/31/2015-
11/03/2015
08/13/2015-
09/24/2015
07/30/2015-
09/15/2015
07/22/2015-
09/21/2015
08/13/2015-
09/12/2015
07/27/2015-
08/09/2015
08/20/2015-
11/23/2015

Range
SEIU/16

SEIU/20
SEIU/15
CONF/11
AEOTE/13
AEOTE/11
SEIU/31
SEIU/16
SEIU/13
AEOTE/15
AEOTE/20
SEIU/16
SEIU/18
AEOTE/19

SEIU/10

Reason
Maternity

Medical
Personal
Maternity
Medical
Maternity
Medical
Personal
Maternity
Maternity
Child Care
Medical
Medical
Medical

Medical



